
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion    
January 2018

 

1
Solemnty of Mary, the Holy
Mother of God

[see separate schedule]
Not a holy day of obligation

2
8:00 AM

[Deacon]
Lourdes Cooper 
John Cooper

3
8:00 AM

[Deacon]
Haydee Martinez
Mari Campo

4
8:00 AM

[Deacon] 
Leticia Santana
Manuel Paucar

5
8:00 AM 

Marlene De Zarraga
Mirta Robelo 
Isa Diaz 

6
8:00 AM

Lourdes Cooper 
John Cooper
Tony Nuñez  

86:30 AM
Rosi Maza-Saez

Bruce Goeser
__________________

8:00 AM Claudia Viso
Katerina Velikopoljski    
Juan Cardenal

96:30 AM
[Deacon]

Carmel Ann Bronzetti
Jorge Echenique

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Martha Osorio
Diana Yidi   

106:30 AM
Ely Fleites

Bill Vanderwyden
Aleida Gutierrez

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Doug Garcia
Jorge Diaz-Silveira

116:30 AM
Sister Margaret

Paul Eisenhart
__________________

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Amanda Rodriguez
Elena Wilson

126:30 AM
Gloria Barbier

Tom Risavy
Ben Villalba

8:00 AM Lina Reardon
Manny Casamayor
Esther Jurado

13
8:00 AM

Mikki Smith
Juan Farach
Marlene De Zarraga

156:30 AM
Rosi Maza-Saez

Bruce Goeser
__________________

[MLK]
8:00 AM Esther Maria Sousa  
Claudia Viso
Juan Cardenal 

166:30 AM
[Deacon]

Susana Yllanes
Jorge Echenique

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Mari Pinero
Virginia Pena 

176:30 AM
Ely Fleites

Bill Vanderwyden
Aleida Gutierrez

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Renee Diaz-Silveira
Ali Gilbert

186:30 AM
Sister Margaret

Paul Eisenhart
__________________

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Leticia Santana
Manuel Paucar 

196:30 AM
Gloria Barbier

Tom Risavy
Max Diaz

8:00 AM Marlene De Zarraga
Mirta Robelo 
Lina Reardon

20
8:00 AM

Cristi Vonder Haar
Gonzalo Santana  
Esther Maria Sousa

226:30 AM
Rosi Maza-Saez

Bruce Goeser
__________________

8:00 AM Esther Maria Sousa  
Jose Garcia
Katerina Velikopoljski    

236:30 AM
[Deacon]

Susana Yllanes
Jorge Echenique

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Ray Casas
Martha Osorio

246:30 AM
Ely Fleites

Bill Vanderwyden
Aleida Gutierrez

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Eileen Velikopoljski
Julie Parlade 

256:30 AM
Sister Margaret

Paul Eisenhart
__________________

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Gonzalo Santana  
Elena Wilson

266:30 AM
Gloria Barbier

Tom Risavy
Ben Villalba

8:00 AM  Isa Diaz 
Manny Casamayor
Esther Jurado

27
8:00 AM

Maria Cristina Sousa
Ely Fleites
Aleida Gutierrez

296:30 AM
Rosi Maza-Saez

Bruce Goeser
__________________

8:00 AM  K. Velikopoljski
Claudia Viso
Jose Garcia     

306:30 AM
[Deacon]

Susana Yllanes
Jorge Echenique

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Mari Pinero
Virginia Pena   

316:30 AM
Ely Fleites

Bill Vanderwyden
Aleida Gutierrez

8:00 AM [Deacon]
Jaime Parlade
Doug Garcia

   


